K T-LED13T8-48G-8X X-X3
T8 LED LAMPS
Page 1 of 5
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.28.24
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Plug & Play application: Compatible with most instant- and pro-
grammed-start electronic T8 ballasts

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.28.24
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED13T8-48G-830-X3 25 843654129433 EDX-28 PL69Z8RT40R0
KT-LED13T8-48G-835-X3 25 843654129440 JXL-65 PL8KGHMLNKMX
KT-LED13T8-48G-840-X3 25 843654129457 CZQ-98 PLT7217R1GO2
KT-LED13T8-48G-850-X3 25 843654129464 MOF-22 PLSJ0WM9WVNX
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-LED13T8-48G-8X X-X3
1 2 43 5 6 7 98
 1 Keystone Technologies